
UG ADMISSION, VISVA-BHARATI, 2022
Provisional merit list of B.A.- PERSIAN (Prep) (External) (OBC)

Rank Form Number Name Category
Total Score in 

CUET DOB XII %

1 VBUCT22026380 SAHIL RAJA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 212.322750 12-10-2003 77.80
2 VBUCT22026377 KUMAR ADITYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 175.130800 22-3-2002 70.20
3 VBUCT22026313 ANKIT RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 167.058240 30-3-2003 64.50
4 VBUCT22026316 SALMAN HUSAIN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 154.614520 16-4-2004 88.20
5 VBUCT22026344 JITENDRA CHAUHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 149.420260 20-5-2004 74.80
6 VBUCT22026345 AJEET YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136.771710 30-1-2005 74.00
7 VBUCT22026383 JASSA RAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 126.419320 10-7-2003 74.00
8 VBUCT22026368 MAHFOOJ ALAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 126.137760 13-6-2003 63.60
9 VBUCT22025958 FARHAN ASRAF OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 123.448940 1-2-1999 59.20
10 VBUCT22026366 HARSHA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 120.692900 25-8-2004 70.80
11 VBUCT22026339 AKASH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 119.671850 31-7-2002 72.20
12 VBUCT22026325 MD NASAR ANSARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 117.693700 13-5-2002 69.80
13 VBUCT22026396 AASHISH RANJAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 107.867230 11-8-2004 76.80
14 VBUCT22026342 DHARMENDRA KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 100.903130 6-9-2005 79.40
15 VBUCT22026335 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 97.468269 25-11-2003 60.60
16 VBUCT22026370 MD ASIF REZA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 94.423355 11-1-2005 75.40
17 VBUCT22026321 SONU KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 88.241653 16-5-2000 60.00
18 VBUCT22026357 TANIYA YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 86.776543 1-9-2004 77.20
19 VBUCT22026379 MD SHAHNAWAZ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 74.337776 4-1-2003 68.00
20 VBUCT22026388 BRISTI GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 38.088196 13-6-2005 84.20

Admission to the above programe is subject to verification of documents at the time of counseling.


